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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 27 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
26.05.2019 - 11:20 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 54.73 GRIGORIADIS, Aristeidis GRE Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M1 57.76 KOČAŘ, Jakub CZE Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:01.12 SAKA, Berke TUR BANJA LUKA 27.05.2018
Rekordi BL Open M3 1:08.04 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB BANJA LUKA 27.05.2018
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. BUONAGURO, Dylan 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 58.52 695 28.77 29.75
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 59.01 678 28.07 30.94
3. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 59.22 671 28.37 30.85
4. KOMLENIĆ, Kristijan 97 Medveščak Zagreb 59.51 661 28.32 31.19
5. VOVK, Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj 59.69 655 28.91 30.78
6. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.93 616 29.55 31.38
7. GLADEK, Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.32 604 30.19 31.13
8. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 PK Skopje 1:01.82 590 29.43 32.39
9. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 H2O swimming club 1:01.84 589 29.12 32.72

10. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Nis 2005 1:01.90 587 30.09 31.81
11. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 1:02.38 574 29.48 32.90
12. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:02.89 560 29.71 33.18

REKORD SRBIJE

13. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:03.06 555 30.16 32.90
14. BIZJAK, Tim 04 PK Celulozar Krško 1:03.38 547 30.93 32.45
15. SADIKOVIĆ, Kerim 03 Orka, MO 1:04.03 531 30.63 33.40
16. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:04.08 529 30.44 33.64
17. KOŠIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.38 522 31.39 32.99
18. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.56 494 31.83 33.73
19. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sharks, SA 1:05.80 489 31.53 34.27
20. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:05.92 486 31.97 33.95
21. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.94 486 32.04 33.90
22. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:07.35 456 32.33 35.02
23. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.52 452 32.51 35.01
24. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 1:08.63 431 32.52 36.11
25. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April, BL 1:09.18 421 32.93 36.25
26. KOZOLE, Jan 05 PK Celulozar Krško 1:10.10 404 34.16 35.94
27. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:11.69 378 34.96 36.73
28. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.76 377 35.11 36.65
29. MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krško 1:13.62 349 35.75 37.87
30. SOKOLOVIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:14.66 334 36.85 37.81
31. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krško 1:16.73 308 37.47 39.26
32. BOSNJAK, Hasan 06 Sprint, TU 1:16.94 306 38.14 38.80
33. MAŠALA, Zemir 02 Sport Time, SA 1:19.91 273 38.46 41.45
34. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:20.52 267 39.30 41.22
35. PRIBOŽIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:20.66 265 40.07 40.59
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

36. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:21.70 255 39.66 42.04
37. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 1:23.84 236 41.37 42.47
38. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:26.26 217 40.17 46.09
39. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Mladost, BL 1:26.37 216 41.15 45.22
40. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 1:28.11 203 43.53 44.58
41. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:30.25 189 44.03 46.22
42. UKIS, Mikelis 07 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 1:31.38 182 44.41 46.97
43. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:31.69 180 43.97 47.72
44. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:31.80 180 44.66 47.14
45. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:38.07 147 47.67 50.40
46. BLANUŠA, Vuk 10 22. April, BL 1:38.96 143 48.08 50.88

DSQ RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 1:22.74 40.85 41.89
DSQ LAZAREVIĆ, Saša 07 22. April, BL 1:58.59 54.58 1:04.01

M 1

1. BUONAGURO, Dylan 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 58.52 695 28.77 29.75
2. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 59.22 671 28.37 30.85
3. VOVK, Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj 59.69 655 28.91 30.78
4. GLADEK, Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.32 604 30.19 31.13
5. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 1:02.38 574 29.48 32.90
6. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:03.06 555 30.16 32.90
7. SADIKOVIĆ, Kerim 03 Orka, MO 1:04.03 531 30.63 33.40
8. KOŠIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.38 522 31.39 32.99
9. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sharks, SA 1:05.80 489 31.53 34.27

10. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:05.92 486 31.97 33.95
11. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.94 486 32.04 33.90
12. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 1:08.63 431 32.52 36.11
13. SOKOLOVIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:14.66 334 36.85 37.81
14. MAŠALA, Zemir 02 Sport Time, SA 1:19.91 273 38.46 41.45
15. PRIBOŽIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:20.66 265 40.07 40.59

M2

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:02.89 560 29.71 33.18
REKORD SRBIJE

2. BIZJAK, Tim 04 PK Celulozar Krško 1:03.38 547 30.93 32.45
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:04.08 529 30.44 33.64
4. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.56 494 31.83 33.73
5. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:07.35 456 32.33 35.02
6. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.52 452 32.51 35.01
7. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April, BL 1:09.18 421 32.93 36.25
8. KOZOLE, Jan 05 PK Celulozar Krško 1:10.10 404 34.16 35.94
9. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:20.52 267 39.30 41.22

10. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:21.70 255 39.66 42.04
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

11. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Mladost, BL 1:26.37 216 41.15 45.22
DSQ RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 1:22.74 40.85 41.89

M3

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:11.69 378 34.96 36.73
2. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.76 377 35.11 36.65
3. BOSNJAK, Hasan 06 Sprint, TU 1:16.94 306 38.14 38.80
4. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 1:23.84 236 41.37 42.47
5. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:26.26 217 40.17 46.09
6. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 1:28.11 203 43.53 44.58
7. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:30.25 189 44.03 46.22
8. UKIS, Mikelis 07 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 1:31.38 182 44.41 46.97
9. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:31.69 180 43.97 47.72

10. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:31.80 180 44.66 47.14
11. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:38.07 147 47.67 50.40
12. BLANUŠA, Vuk 10 22. April, BL 1:38.96 143 48.08 50.88

DSQ LAZAREVIĆ, Saša 07 22. April, BL 1:58.59 54.58 1:04.01
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